

NOB

Schedule

XLV-Form

No. 134

14554 20901.8
020109) अरिष्टा पदोप पदार्थ प्ररक्षणा

पद रिशोप

-अरिष्टा ०-→

DIVISION

कार्य - 21/10/24

अवधि - 20/10/25

संशोधन

SUB-DIVISION

पद 15-25 215051

C - 4887829 = 00
M - 329631 = 00

5216860 = 00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 21/10/24

MBNO-3238

Date of Completion - 20/10/25

1

3rd RA Bill & final

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road from Baingachi Bhamia Petrol Pump to turkaili Uda. under 17 MGSy (Ankesh)					
NDB BRRP2-244					
N/Agency - Parri Enterprises					
Aggr. No. - 13/80/17/10/11/1					
2524-15.					
Date of commence 21-10-24.					
Date of completion - 20-10-25.					
Measurement - Nil.					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
$\frac{1}{2}$ P/V & fixing working					
Bench mark. - - E/9					
1 No.			P-13		
@ 5509.35/Nos.				Rs. 5509.35	
$\frac{1}{2}$ P/V & fixing reference					
pillars - - E/9					
2 Nos			P-13		
@ 2574.26/Nos.				Rs. 5149.32	
$\frac{3}{4}$ Clearing & grubbing road land. - E/9					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0-36 Hae		P-14			
@ 75573.34/Hae.					Rs. 27,206 =
<u>4</u> 5. E/W excavation for road					
Way. --- E/A					
66.94 m ²		P-14			
@ 103.86/m ²					Rs. 6959 =
<u>5</u> 6 Construction of embank					
- ment/- from excavated soil					
--- E/A					
40.16 m ²		P-14			
@ 63.01/m ²					Rs. 2530 =
<u>6</u> 7 Construction of embank					
- ment from borrow pits					
--- E/A					
495.38 m ²		P-14			
@ 261.09/m ²					Rs. 129333 =
<u>7</u> 8 Construction of sub-Grade					
& E/shoulder --- E/A					
374.64 m ²		P-14			
@ 264.88/m ²					Rs. 99142 =
<u>8</u> 9 Const. of G.S.B Gr 1					
--- E/A					
39.02 m ²		P-15			
@ 4427.88/m ²					Rs. 172,275 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>15</u> 17 P/V & lining 200m					
Stone - - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-16		
@ 897.46/No.				Rs. 1794 =	
<u>16</u> 20 P/V & lining 600mm					
Circular Board - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-16		
@ 5980.98/No.				Rs. 11962 =	
<u>17</u> 21 P/V & lining 600x450					
mm Rect. Board - - E/A					
2 Nos.			P-17		
@ 5832.60/No.				Rs. 11665 =	
				4043,076 =	
Add Cost @ 18%				Rs. 727753 =	
Add L-Cost @ 1%				Rs. 40430 =	
Add S-F-C				Rs. 49122 =	
				Rs. 4860381 =	
Less befor @ 0.4%				(-) 19422 =	
				B. 4840,939 =	
Less previous payment (-)				1687261 =	
				Rs. 31,53,678 =	
E. Dasgupta 12/03/25 H.E.					

Continuation